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Position

County Administrative Officer
Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Ins Services
Deputy Cao-Finance

Senior Buyer

Senior Administrative Analyst

Exec Assistant To Cao

Grant Services Manager

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$225,743
$136,592
$126,326
$63,697
$54,122
$53,055
$13,702



