	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Administrative Officer		Madera County	Administration	\$225,743
2.	Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Ins Services		Madera County	Administration	\$136,592
3.	Deputy Cao-Finance		Madera County	Administration	\$126,326
4.	Senior Buyer		Madera County	Administration	\$63,697
5.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Madera County	Administration	\$54,122
6.	Exec Assistant To Cao		Madera County	Administration	\$53,055
7.	Grant Services Manager		Madera County	Administration	\$13,702